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Business Information

STATUS
PURPOSE

DATE

TERM

MASTER NAME
BUSINESS TYPE
FILE NUMBER

ORGANIZED IN
INCORPORATION

AGENT NAME
AGENT ADDRESS

QYUJIN PERSON CORPORATION

Domestic Profit Corporation

216439 D1

Active

SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMIZATION (SEO), WEB DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT, WEB
MARKETING (SEM), PROFESSIONAL WEB/IT/PROGRAMMING TRAINING
SCHOOL, JAPANESE MARKETING, E-COMMERCE, IT CONSULTING

Hawaii UNITED STATES
Jul 23, 2006

MAILING ADDRESS 1785 S.KING STREET OFFICE #7

HONOLULU, Hawaii 96826
UNITED STATES

PER
KANZO NARA

1785 S. KING STREET SUITE 7
HONOLULU, Hawaii 96822
UNITED STATES

Annual Filings

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

FILING YEAR

DATE RECEIVED STATUS
Aug 2, 2023 Processed
Aug 2, 2023 Processed
Aug 6, 2021 Processed
Aug 4, 2020 Processed
Jun 1, 2020 Processed
Jun 1, 2020 Processed
Jun 1, 2020 Processed
Jul 11, 2016 Processed
Sep 10, 2015 Processed
Jul 21, 2014 Processed
Jul 5, 2013 Processed
Jul 18, 2012 Processed
Sep 20, 2011 Processed
Apr 8, 2011 Processed
Jul 30, 2009 Processed
Sep 25, 2008 Processed
Mar 7, 2008 Processed

Officers



http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents

NAME OFFICE DATE
NARA KANZO P/V/T/S/D Jul 1,2013
Stocks
DATE CLASS SHARES PAID SHARES PAR VALUE STOCK AMOUNT
Jul1,2007 COMMON 100,000 300
Trade Names
REGISTRATION EXPIRATION
NAME TYPE CATEGORY DATE DATE STATUS
QP Trade NO CATEGORY .
WANTED  Name SELECTED Oct 3, 2006 Oct 2, 2011 Expired




